MANUFACTURING
SOLUTION PROVIDER
SANGNIM MSP PROVIDES NEW VALUE THROUGH TOTAL ENGINEERING
SOLUTIONS IN AN INNOVATIVE AND EFFECTIVE WAY.
m
Contents
Company

Positioner를개발·공급하고있습니다.
Positioners are used for a variety of manufacturing operations, especially used to rotate parts for welding and assembly. Welding positioners are used
throughout industries including aerospace, automobile manufacturing, construction and train, steel and pipe manufacturing, construction, pressure vessel
manufacturing, and machine manufacturing. SANGNIM MSP develops and supplies positioners for various applications as well as automatic welding robots.
Introduction
28 www.sangnim.com
Industrial Automation | 산업자동화
Anti Drift Turning Roller | 안티 드리프트 터닝 롤러
파이프형공작물이 100% 원형이거나,터닝롤이 100% 수평을맞추는것은불가능하므로공작물은터닝롤에서회전할때측면으로이동합니다. (주)상림엠에스피의Anti
Drift Turning Roller시스템은공작물이측면으로이탈하면센서가신호를수신하고PLC 자동제어를통해서보모터가롤러를조작하여공작물을원래위치로되돌려 드
리프트를방지합니다.
As it is impossible for a pipe-shaped workpiece to be 100% circular or for the turning rolls to be 100% level, the workpiece moves laterally as it rotates on
the turning rolls. SANGNIM MSP Anti Drift Turning Roller system prevents drift when the workpiece deviates to the side, by having a sensor receive the
signal, and through PLC automatic control, the servo motor operates the roller to return the workpiece to its original position.
Model Capacity
SM-TRA50 50 ton
SM-TRA100 100 ton
SM-TRA200 200 ton
SM-TRA500 500 ton
SM-TRA800 800 ton
SM-TRA1000 1,000 ton
Items Specification
Configuration
• 1 × Drive Turning Roller
• 1 × Anti Drift Turning Roller